
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Camping & Building Hire 

per person    
Camp Fee 
Camp Fee Plus 
Expedition Fee 
Day Visit Fee 
Evening Visit 

per 24 hours 
includes self-pitched tent hire per 24 hours 
17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night 
2-8 hours 
 

25% discount in 2019 
    from 

25% discount in 2019 
reduced to  

 

£3.00 
£6.00 
£2.25 
£1.00 

Free 
Buildings    
GW 

 
JD 

HD 

per night 
per hour 
per night, sleeps 32 
per day 

 

£160.00 
£15.00 

£205.00 
£40.00 

 

Activities 

 Instructor Led Self Led 
Archery 
Backwards Cooking 
Frisbee Golf 
Orienteering 
Photo Quiz 
Pioneering Poles 
Ridgeline Wall 
Rifle Shooting 
Shelter Building 
Slacklines 
Team Challenges 
Traverse Wall 
Vertical Wall 

max 18 per 55min sessions 
 
 
per pack of 12 
per pack of 12 
 
max 18 per 55min sessions (2 person wall) 
max 18 per 55min sessions 
 
 
max 18 per 55min sessions 
 
max 18 per 55min sessions, 2 instructors (4 person wall) 

£40.00 
    N/A 

N/A 
N/A 
N/A 
N/A 

£40.00 
£40.00 

N/A 
N/A 

£40.00 
N/A 

£55.00 

£25.00 
Free 

£20.00 
£5.00 
£5.00 

Free 
N/A 

£25.00 
£20.00 
£20.00 
£25.00 
£20.00 

N/A 
̌minimum hire period 2hrs weekday evening or 3 hrs weekend   
3 Bed Trampoline 

3G Gyroscope 
Caving 

max 18 per 55min sessions 
max 18 per 55min sessions 
max 18 per 55min sessions 

£40.00 
£55.00 
£40.00 

£25.00 
N/A 

£25.00 
 

Camp Equipment  Marquees  
Altar Fire 
Craft/ Catering Table 
Table and Bench Combo (8 people) 
Tents. 3,5 and 10 man 

£5.00 
£5.00 

£15.00 
From £2.00pp 

  Pitching Fee + per 24 hour 

 6m x 6m 
6m x 12m 

£100.00 
£100.00 

£100.00 
£150.00 

 Larger Marquees price on request 

 

Scouts & Guides* 
Prices 2019 
*Guides plus vat, 25% deposit required to confirm all bookings  

 

Book Now! 
W: wellend.org.uk   |   T: 01442 252 851   |    E: info@wellend.org.uk 
Charity No. 302606   |   VAT No. 761 4558 19 
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