Scouts & Guides* Prices 2019



*Guides plus vat, 25% deposit required to confirm all bookings

Camping & Building Hire					
per person					
Camp Fee	per 24 hours	25% discount in 2019	£3.00		
Camp Fee Plus	includes self-pitched tent hire per 24 hours	from	£6.00		
Expedition Fee	17:00-09:00, maximum 1 night	25% discount in 2019	£2.25		
Day Visit Fee	2-8 hours	reduced to	£1.00		
Evening Visit			Free		
Buildings					
GW	per night		£160.00		
	per hour		£15.00		
JD	per night, sleeps 32		£205.00		
HD	per day		£40.00		

Activities					
		Instructor Led	Self Led		
Archery	max 18 per 55min sessions	£40.00	£25.00		
Backwards Cooking		N/A	Free		
Frisbee Golf		N/A	£20.00		
Orienteering	per pack of 12	N/A	£5.00		
Photo Quiz	per pack of 12	N/A	£5.00		
Pioneering Poles		N/A	Free		
Ridgeline Wall	max 18 per 55min sessions (2 person wall)	£40.00	N/A		
Rifle Shooting	max 18 per 55min sessions	£40.00	£25.00		
Shelter Building		N/A	£20.00		
Slacklines		N/A	£20.00		
Team Challenges	max 18 per 55min sessions	£40.00	£25.00		
Traverse Wall		N/A	£20.00		
Vertical Wall	max 18 per 55min sessions, 2 instructors (4 person wall)	£55.00	N/A		
*minimum hire period 2hrs weekday evening or 3 hrs weekend					
3 Bed Trampoline	max 18 per 55min sessions	£40.00	£25.00		
3G Gyroscope	max 18 per 55min sessions	£55.00	N/A		
Caving	max 18 per 55min sessions	£40.00	£25.00		

Camp Equipment				
Altar Fire	£5.00			
Craft/ Catering Table	£5.00			
Table and Bench Combo (8 people)	£15.00			
Tents. 3,5 and 10 man	From £2.00pp			

Marquees					
	Pitching Fee	+ per 24 hour			
6m x 6m	£100.00	£100.00			
6m x 12m	£100.00	£150.00			
Larger Marquees		price on request			

Book Now!

